
UDUPI GOGHIN SHIPYARD LIMITED
Malpe Harbour Complex, Malpe,

udupl, xarnataka - 575 108, lndia,
Tel - 0820 2538604

MATERIALS DEPARTMENT

EXTENSION OF TENDER OPENING DATE

Tender No. : UCSL/MAT/PRO J / 2024-25 I 1246 Date:03.09.2024

Sir,

CORRIGENDUM-2 DATED 19.09.2024 -TENDER IN UIRY FOR AAOORING ROLLER FOR Y1 71-
Y174

The fottowing terms of the subject tender is amended as fottows:

Bidders may take note of the above changes and consider the same prior to quoting. Att the
other terms and conditions of the tender enquiry remains unchanged.

For U n ShipJg+wte+qEqg
vtU nerurMAT, ANAS M

' \NAGER
r ',Tqqr+ CTfr's

M

=-gc ' HIPYAR D LIMITED
UDU PI coctllN:
qrtr, 6rl-56/MALPE , KARNATAKA-s 76108

AGM (Materiats & Contract Cett)

Sl. No. Description For

1 Last date for receipt 1 9th September 2024, 1 5. 30Hrs 27'h September 2024, 1 5.30Hrs

7 TechnicaI bid opening
date

1 9th September 2024, 1 5.30Hrs 2lh September 2024,1 5.30Hrs

I

CORRIGENDUM - 2 dated 19.09.2024

Read As


